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200706290003
07030

06/29/2007
01:14:09

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantor CORRECTIVE
DEEDS

ALABASTER
OPTICAL &
HEARING AID
SERVICE INC

199801260000
26841

Sec:35
Twn:20S
Rng:3W Qt:NE
BQt:NE
Other:SEE
INST

200707100003
24250

07/10/2007
01:34:13

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS NELSON,
MARK

200412230007
01050

Other:SEE
INST

200710220004
87500

10/22/2007
10:48:49

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS NELSON,
MARK

200412230007
01050

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST

200708240003
99200

08/24/2007
09:15:41

FIRST
NATIONAL
BANK OF
SHELBY
COUNTY

Grantee AFFIDAVITS ATCHISON,
MIKE T

200105100001
88151

Sec:25
Twn:21S
Rng:1W
BQt:SW
Other:SEE
INST


